
    Important Enrollment News 

2020-2021 School Year 
 

Enroll Beginning February 3, 2020 
 

Every family receives an $890 discount*. The actual cost of education per child is $6,365. Additional discounts are given for multiple children.  

 
PreK-3 through 8th Grade 

 
 
 

 

   

       Fee Schedule - All fees are non-refundable: 

Enrollment Fee: $550.00 per child (See #3 below) payable at time of Enrollment or in two installments of $275 each. First 

installment is due upon Enrollment. The second installment is due on or before February 28, 2020. 

 

       Tuition: 

$4,925 per child 
 

Tuition is due in full on July 1, 2020 or 

Financing is available through Prosperity Bank. (Tuition Loan forms may be printed from Nazareth Academy’s website. Please 

complete and return the forms to the School.) 

 

1. Registration forms will be available online at www.nazarethacademy.org 

2. Please print, complete, and return the forms along with payment to the school when you come to enroll your child(ren). 

3. For families with multiple children, the first child's Enrollment fee must be paid in full according to the schedule above.  Enrollment Fees for 

additional children at $550 per child may be financed with Tuition through Prosperity Bank. 

4. Failure to meet the deadlines may result in forfeiture of your child's seat. 

 
*$890 Discount is already figured in the Tuition cost posted for one child. 

 

“To Teach, to Build, to Serve in the Spirit of Christ” 

Enrollment Fee       $   550 
Tuition Cost for 1 child     4,725 
TOTAL COST               $ 5,275 

 

Tuition for 1 child              $4,725 
Tuition for 2 children         $8,742 
Tuition for 3 children       $12,758 
Tuition for 4 children       $16,538 

http://www.nazarethacademy.org/

